

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2793 OF 2006

AMBUJA CEMENT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2912 of 2006
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 18/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain,Adv.
Mr. Sonu Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

M/S Gagrat & Co.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Shekhar,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyrrar,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER